
Board of Commissioners and Committee Meeting Schedule for 2020 

The following Standing Committees will meet on the first Wednesday of each month at 
Sugar Creek Administration Center, 17540 W. Laraway Road, Joliet, Il, 60433, unless 
otherwise noted. 

Operations Committee – 8:30 a.m.  
Finance Committee – immediately following the Operations Committee meeting but no earlier 
than 8:45 a.m. 
Ad Hoc Rules Committee – on as-needed basis immediately following the Finance Committee 
meeting but no earlier than 9:00 a.m. 
*Forest Preserve District of Will County Retiree Health Insurance Trust meeting.

1. Thursday, January 9, 2020 at Will County Office Building (302 N. Chicago Street, Joliet)
2. Wednesday, February 5, 2020*
3. Wednesday, March 4, 2020
4. Wednesday, April 1, 2020
5. Wednesday, May 6, 2020*
6. Wednesday, June 3, 2020
7. Wednesday, July 1, 2020
8. Wednesday, August 5, 2020*
9. Wednesday, September 2, 2020
10. Wednesday, September 30, 2020
11. Wednesday, November 4, 2020*
12. Wednesday, December 2, 2020  

Board of Commissioners Meeting Dates for 2020 
Meets 2nd Thursday of each month at 9:30 a.m.
Will County Office Building, 302 N. Chicago Street, Joliet, Il, 60432  

1. Thursday, January 9, 2020
2. Thursday, February 13, 2020
3. Thursday, March 12, 2020
4. Thursday, April 9, 2020
5. Thursday, May 14, 2020
6. Thursday, June 11, 2020
7. Thursday, July 9, 2020
8. Thursday, August 13, 2020
9. Thursday, September 10, 2020
10. Thursday, October 8, 2020
11. Thursday, November 12, 2020
12. Monday, December 14, 2020 Re-Organization Meeting 




